Development Unit

Bohrod

11/1/06 Community and Economic 

Development Unit

Refer for Introduction

Board of Park Commissioners, Plan Commission

Authorizing the extension of the maturity date by the CDA of a revolving line of credit 

loan in an amount of Four Million One Hundred Thousand Dollars ($4,100,000) from 

Fannie Mae, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the United States of 

America ("Fannie Mae"), from December 15, 2007, to December 15, 2011, and 

authorizing the Mayor and City Clerk to execute any and all documents required by